CF
Series
● CF21 Series :
       Copy milling for medium & finishing
       適合精加工與中加工
       WP32 Inserts : 6R, 8R, 10R, 12.5R & 16R
       WP32 刀片尺寸 : 6R, 8R, 10R, 12.5R & 16R
● CF22 Series :

IWP3225SG22HS WP3225-SG-CX22HS ● ○ ● ○ ●
IWP3212MM22HS WP3212-MM-CX22HS ● ○ ● ○ ●
IWP3216MM22HS WP3216-MM-CX22HS ● ○ ● ○ ●
IWP3220MM22HS WP3220-MM-CX22HS ● ○ ● ○ ●
IWP3225MM22HS WP3225-MM-CX22HS ● ○ ● ○ ●
IWP3232MM22HS WP3232-MM-CX22HS ● ○ ● ○ ●
IWP3212MG22HS WP3212-MG-CX22HS ● ○ ● ○ ●
IWP3216MG22HS WP3216-MG-CX22HS ● ○ ● ○ ●
IWP3220MG22HS WP3220-MG-CX22HS ● ○ ● ○ ●
IWP3225MG22HS WP3225-MG-CX22HS ● ○ ● ○ ●
CF21M - Modular tools
Order No.
訂購編碼
R D L1 d M T Inserts
Screw Wrench
ICF21M302012060 6R 12 22 6.5 M6 2
WP3212 .. IMGR5012 ITK20
ICF21M302012080 6R 12 30 8.5 M8 2
ICF21M302016080 8R 16 28 8.5 M8 2 WP3216 .. IMGR5016 ITK20
ICF21M302020100 10R 20 30 10.5 M10 2 WP3220 .. IMGR5020 ITK20
ICF21M302025120 12.5R 25 40 12.5 M12 2 WP3225 .. IMGR6025 ITK30
ICF21M302032160 16R 32 43 17 M16 2 WP3232 .. IMGR8030 ITK30
Order No.
訂購編碼
R D L1 L d T Inserts
Screw Wrench
ICF21E302012150 6R 12 32 150 12 2
WP3212 .. IMGR5012 ITK20
ICF21E302012200 6R 12 58 200 16 2
ICF21E302016150 8R 16 36 150 16 2
WP3216.. IMGR5016 ITK20ICF21E302016200 8R 16 36 200 16 2
ICF21E302016201 8R 16 65 200 20 2
ICF21E302020150 10R 20 45 150 20 2
WP3220.. IMGR5020 ITK20
ICF21E302020200 10R 20 45 200 20 2
ICF21E302020201 10R 20 76 200 25 2
ICF21E302020250 10R 20 76 250 25 2
ICF21E302025200 12.5R 25 45 200 25 2
WP3225.. IMGR6025 ITK30
ICF21E302025250 12.5R 25 45 250 25 2
ICF21E302025201 12.5R 25 98 200 32 2
ICF21E302025251 12.5R 25 98 250 32 2
ICF21E302025300 12.5R 25 98 300 32 2
ICF21E302032200 16R 32 50 200 32 2
WP3232.. IMGR8030 ITK30ICF21E302032250 16R 32 50 250 32 2
ICF21E302032300 16R 32 50 300 32 2
CF21E - Milling tools
Working Material Vc fz ap
WP3212 WP3216 WP3220 WP3225 WP3232
Carbon Steel (HB85-225) 150 ~ 300 0.20 0.20 0.25 0.25 0.30 ≤ 0.03 × ØD

for WP26339R14
for WP26379R25
Working Material Vc
aw1 = (0.5D, 0.5D) aw2 = (0.25D, 0.25D)
fz
Carbon Steel (HB85-225) 120 ~ 250 0.20 ~ 0.36 0.26 ~ 0.46
Stainless 300 Series 100 ~ 180 0.08 ~ 0.14 0.10 ~ 0.18
Cast Iron (HB140-220) 120 ~ 250 0.20 ~ 0.36 0.26 ~ 0.46
High temp. & Titanium alloy 40 ~ 100 0.08 ~ 0.12 0.10 ~ 0.18
CF22M - Modular tools
Customize available.
Order No.
訂購編碼
R D L1 L2 d M T Inserts
Screw Wrench
ICF22M202025120 12.5R 25 21 42 12.5 M12 2
WP26339R14 ITS4023 ITK15ICF22M202030120 15R 30 23 50 12.5 M12 2
ICF22M202032160 16R 32 23 50 17.0 M16 2
ICF22M202040180 20R 40 38 65 28.0 M18 2
WP26379R25 ITS5007 ITK20
ICF22M202050250 25R 50 45 80 36.0 M25 2
CF23 / WP26..
High Feed Face Milling  高進給平面銑削
CF23E - Milling tools for high feed face milling
Order No.
訂購編碼
D L1 L d T Inserts
Screw Wrench
ICF23E203032150 32 28 150 32 3
WP26339R14 ITS4005 ITK15
ICF23E203035180 35 40 180 32 3
ICF23E203035230 35 40 230 32 3
ICF23E204040200 40 40 200 32 4
ICF23E202040200 40 45 200 32 2
WP26379R25 ITS5002 ITK20
ICF23E203050200 50 45 200 32 3
Customize available.
Customize available.
Order No.
訂購編碼
D L1 L d T Inserts
Screw Wrench
ICF23F203050220 50 21 50 22 3
WP26379R25 ITS5002 ITK20
ICF23F204063220 63 21 50 22 4
ICF23F205080270 80 23 50 27 5
ICF23F206100320 100 26 50 32 6
ICF23F207125400 125 38 63 40 7
ICF23F208160400 160 38 63 40 8
CF23F - Milling tools for high feed face milling
Recommended Cutting Conditions
Working Material WP26339R14 WP26379R25
Vc fz ap Vc fz ap